Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com14
L
87
mm
(3.43
in.)
TS35x7.5 71 mm (2.80 in.)
TS32x15 76 mm (2.50 in.)

TS32x15 76 mm (2.50 in.)
Module Length
Ordering Information (L) mm (in.)
8 Channel, Bussed DC+ 125 (4.92)
12V DC(E)
24V DC(G)
8 Channel, Bussed DC- 125 (4.92)
12V DC(E)
24V DC(G)
8 Channel, Bussed AC (N) 125 (4.92)
110V AC(U)
220V AC(X)
16 Channel, Bussed DC+ 248 (9.76)
12V DC(E)
24VDC(G)
16 Channel, Bussed DC- 248 (9.76)
12V DC(E)
24V DC(G)
16 Channel, Bussed AC (N) 248 (9.76)
110V DC(U)
220V AC(X)
Type Cat. No. Type Cat. No. Type Cat. No. Type Cat. No.
RCB1E8V 8912.5 RMB1E8V 8912.2 RCB2E8V 8923.5 RMB2E8V 8923.2
RCB1G8V 5494.5 RMB1G8V 5494.2 RCB2E8V 8924.5 RMB2G8V 8924.2
RCB1E8G 8912.6 RMB1E8G 8912.3 RCB2E8G 8923.6 RMB2E8G 8923.3
RCB1G8G 5492.5 RMB1G8G 5492.2 RCB2G8G 8924.6 RMB2G8G 8924.4
RCB1U8 5502.5 RMB1U8 5502.2 RCB2U8 8925.5 RMB2U8 8925.2
RCB1X8 8913.6 RMB1X8 8913.3 RCB2X8 8925.6 RMB2X8 8925.3
RCB1E16V 8914.5 RMB1E16V 8914.2 RCB2E16V 8926.5 RMB2E16V 8926.2
RCB1G16V 5508.5 RMB1G16V 5508.2 RCB2G16V 8926.6 RMB2G16V 8926.3
RCB1E16G 8921.5 RMB1E16G 8921.2 RCB2E16G 8927.5 RMB2E16G 8927.2
RCB1G16G 5506.5 RMB1G16G 5506.2 RCB2G16G 8927.6 RMB2G16G 8927.3
RCB1U16 5514.5 RMB1U16 5514.2 RCB2U16 8928.5 RMB2U16 8928.2
RCB1X16 5514.6 RMB1X16 5514.3 RCB2X16 8928.6 RMB2X16 8928.3
Std. Pk.: 1 Std. Pk.: 1 Std. Pk.: 1 Std. Pk.: 1
INTERFACES
Relay Modules and Carriers
Bussed Channels